VHX-0200 & VHX-0210VESDA Sliding Windows HLITM
The VESDA Sliding Windows High Level Interface (HLI) links your
VESDAnet* with PC software monitoring and configuring tools such as Xtralis
VSM4 and Xtralis VSC.
To configure and monitor devices on VESDAnet, your HLI must be connected
to a VESDAnet socket card.
Direct Access to the Network
By interfacing with PC monitoring and configuring tools, the Sliding Windows

Product Warranty
	2 years
Ordering Information
Product 	 Part number
Sliding Windows HLI VHX-0200
(No modem capability)
Sliding Windows HLI VHX-0210
(With Dial In/Dial Out functionality)
Wall-mounted HLI VHX-1200
(Sliding Windows)
Open Protocol HLI  VHX-0300
(Peer-to-Peer)
Open Protocol HLI VHX-0310
(Master-Slave)
Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI  VHX-1300
(Peer-to-Peer)
Wall-mounted Open Protocol HLI VHX-1310
(Master-Slave)
VESDA Socket Module VRT-300
(Remote module box) (Not required with the Wall-mounted HLI)
Xtralis VSC VSW-100
(Xtralis VSC is available from the Xtralis Partner Extranet at www.xtralis.com)
VESDAlink 9-way serial cable VSP-509
(Spare part)
VESDAnet RS-485 15-way cable VSP-511
(Spare part)
Dimensions
VESDA Sliding Windows High Level Interface
Number
of devices
connected to
VESDAnet
Modem
Support (Dial
in/Dial out
Feature)
Use with
Xtralis
software
packages
VHX-0200 Sliding Windows Up to 200 No Yes
VHX-0210 Sliding Windows Up to 40 Yes Yes
NOTE: Consult Xtralis or your local Xtralis distributor for network designs with more than 100 devices or for information about HLIs that directly interface
with specific manufacturer Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) products.
66mm
188mm
For more information and support contact your local Xtralis office or VESDA
distributor.
VHX-0200 & VHX-0210VESDA Sliding Windows HLITM
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the completeness,
accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications without obligation
and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided, all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose are expressly excluded.